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Anlage
Romerstr. 21, 73732 Esslingen

Hallenadresse
Anlage: Romerstr. 21 (Georgii-Waldstadion), 73732 Esslingen a.N.

Sportwart/in
Kallen, Nils
T 01727108594 nils.kallen@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Reichenberger, Knut
T 0172/5689813 knut.reichenberger@gmail.com
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Damen 40 (4er) 1
MF: Helmi Walter; T 0711 51 89 80 26
inara.walter@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

~N o o WDN PR

Zarco Archundia, Irene
Hansen, Anette

Walter, Helmi

Muiller, Uschi
Hallensleben-Braun, Anke
Berger, Gabriele
Bedouet, Anne-Bernard

Ersatzspieler

E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7
E8
E9

Kopp, Nicola
Perrone, Susanne
Zeps, Alexandra
Stolzle, Maren
Brandt, Edgitha
Schreiber, Maria
Stahl, Ulrike
Clauss, Elfriede
Walljasper, Helen

E10Rostek, Roswitha
E11Nelke, Gabriele
E12Schlecht, Ulrike
E13Walter, Kerstin
E14Reuter, Erika

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

27191737
26951274
26752856
26751563
27192861
25250286
27085359

27701636
27850295
27100542
27150433
25350407
25550248
26300836
25150254
27950014
25250239
25250203
25850233
27851416
25150401

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK12,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK23,0

LK5,0

LK12,0
LK13,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

.GENERALI



